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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN     PENALTY        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Team Mtsu Triathlon Cl TEAM           1/5       13:22        0:43     1:12:06        0:37       33:49              2:00:35.64
1     James Haycraft         MELIT          1/3       13:49        1:16     1:07:31        0:52       37:11              2:00:38.89
2     Sam Holmes             M2024          1/9       12:26        1:39     1:08:42        1:02       37:42              2:01:29.56
2     Greg Thompson          MELIT          2/3       13:17        1:54     1:09:54        1:06       37:10              2:03:20.78
3     Ed Donner              M3539         1/19       13:54        1:00     1:09:57        0:56       37:51              2:03:36.49
3     Jonna Trexler          FELIT          1/1       16:58        1:11     1:16:48        1:00       39:08              2:15:04.58
4     Victor Halamicek       M2024          2/9       16:31        1:11     1:13:15        0:48       38:46              2:10:29.18
4     Erik Rauterkus         MELIT          3/3       13:29        1:23     1:13:33        1:22       59:11              2:28:57.92
5     Peter Nguyen           M2529         1/17       16:27        1:11     1:12:09        0:55       40:18              2:10:59.41
6     Jonathan Hoopingarner  M2024          3/9       16:12        0:56     1:13:24        0:50       39:44              2:11:05.52
7     Matthew Clancy         M3539         2/19       16:02        0:57     1:11:42        0:47       43:26              2:12:54.61
8     Sean Ward              M4044         1/15       15:41        1:42     1:13:27        1:27       41:26              2:13:41.50
9     Stephanie Ewert        F2529          1/7       13:06        1:08     1:17:22        1:02       41:08              2:13:45.38
10    Andrew Blatecky        M2529         2/17       15:21        1:13     1:12:10        0:58       42:23         0:2  2:14:04.48
11    Christopher Thomas     M4044         2/15       15:28        1:36     1:10:38        0:49       46:06              2:14:34.63
12    Andrew Farrell         M3539         3/19       12:26        0:55     1:20:31        0:56       39:50              2:14:37.14
13    David Blake            M3539         4/19       16:49        1:16     1:16:24        1:20       39:11              2:14:59.01
14    Kaj Laursen            M4044         3/15       16:02        1:26     1:11:32        1:01       43:08         0:2  2:15:06.48
15    Zachary Bittinger      M2529         3/17       16:45        1:06     1:16:07        0:51       41:48              2:16:36.35
16    Luise King             F2529          2/7       15:38        1:16     1:15:18        1:06       43:26              2:16:43.02
17    Zachary Deaton         M19UN          1/3       16:32        1:28     1:18:25        1:13       39:27              2:17:03.77
18    Brady Nelson           M3034         1/15       15:43        1:11     1:15:23        1:06       43:55              2:17:17.45
19    John Brienza           M4549         1/10       15:55        1:11     1:13:31        0:51       44:43         0:2  2:18:08.65
20    Bryan Frank            M3539         5/19       15:03        1:28     1:18:56        0:52       42:38              2:18:55.63
21    David Kutcher          M4549         2/10       18:42        1:05     1:11:00        0:49       47:31              2:19:04.30
22    Ronnie Horne           M5054         1/12       18:12        1:33     1:12:38        1:10       45:38              2:19:10.86
23    Jimmy Bisese           M4549         3/10       15:58        1:30     1:18:18        1:12       42:21              2:19:18.11
24    Will Stevens           M4044         4/15       16:19        1:16     1:13:48        1:14       44:57         0:2  2:19:32.89
25    Collin Moran           M2529         4/17       16:14        1:07     1:17:16        1:00       44:47              2:20:24.26
26    Kimberly Earnest       F3034         1/12       16:56        0:48     1:17:24        0:43       45:15              2:21:05.24
27    Nadia Sullivan         F3034         2/12       15:04        1:06     1:17:48        0:49       46:25              2:21:10.79
28    Greg Campbell          M5054         2/12       18:46        1:22     1:12:21        1:21       47:44              2:21:32.45
29    Jeremiah Friday        CLY39          1/4       13:43        1:54     1:23:45        1:15       42:15              2:22:50.89
30    Scott Trice            M3034         2/15       17:54        1:07     1:18:59        1:08       43:59              2:23:06.61
31    Alyson Rutledge        F3034         3/12       17:54        1:13     1:20:58        0:48       44:10              2:25:02.20
32    Webb Geer              M4549         4/10       16:55        1:19     1:19:14        1:12       46:34              2:25:11.34
33    Jason Whitler          M3034         3/15       19:33        2:18     1:18:07        1:09       44:31              2:25:36.53
34    Eric Kenar             M4044         5/15                                                                          2:25:52.60
35    Janie Hayes            F3539          1/8       17:06        1:33     1:18:15        1:13       45:58         0:2  2:26:03.76
36    Courtney Fulton        F3034         4/12       18:34        1:42     1:20:40        1:07       44:45              2:26:45.86
37    Jeffery Platt          M3034         4/15       19:55        2:07     1:23:14        1:11       41:10              2:27:36.10
38    Michal Kovac           M3034         5/15       19:19        2:02     1:18:16        1:40       47:51              2:29:07.48
39    George Davis           M3539         6/19       16:35        1:46     1:16:56        1:16       53:02              2:29:34.87
40    Tyla Brown             F3034         5/12       14:41        1:37     1:20:37        1:25       51:39              2:29:57.07
41    Amy Livesay            F3539          2/8       17:41        2:05     1:22:03        1:13       47:25              2:30:25.06
42    Jonathan Gibson        M3539         7/19       16:33        2:02     1:15:50        1:15       55:29              2:31:09.01
43    David Lutz             M2529         5/17       15:21        2:05     1:23:31        2:22       48:03              2:31:22.20
44    Jason George           M4044         6/15       18:24        2:47     1:21:06        1:41       47:37              2:31:33.41
45    Christian Cole         M3539         8/19       20:10        1:01     1:21:04        1:07       48:21              2:31:41.67
46    Jeffrey Lewis          M4044         7/15       18:10        1:30     1:21:12        1:50       49:20              2:32:01.37
47    Elissa Jensen          F3034         6/12       23:03        2:02     1:20:32        1:23       46:04              2:33:02.81
48    Jerry Donohue          M5559          1/6       18:37        1:48     1:20:31        1:17       48:53         0:2  2:33:04.72
49    Diego Sosa             M3539         9/19       21:55        1:23     1:23:44        0:53       45:49              2:33:44.15
50    Brad Allen             CLY39          2/4       19:01        0:49     1:22:37        0:51       50:34              2:33:50.94
51    Gary Vance             M4549         5/10       19:55        2:08     1:16:34        1:31       53:58              2:34:05.76
52    Dave Waggoner          M4549         6/10       19:36        2:24     1:21:48        1:45       49:12              2:34:42.52
53    Bryant Looper          M2529         6/17       21:27        1:29     1:18:33        1:54       51:27              2:34:48.59
54    Patrick Quinn          M5559          2/6       20:03        1:18     1:19:24        1:42       52:36              2:35:01.73
55    Derek Carpenter        M2024          4/9       17:59        1:56     1:20:40        1:28       53:01              2:35:04.32
56    Adam Bilger            M3539        10/19       20:02        2:31     1:23:42        1:36       47:24              2:35:14.19
57    Pat Ward               M5054         3/12       20:34        1:50     1:22:53        1:19       48:40              2:35:15.49
58    Ryan Wilson            M2024          5/9       21:54        1:10     1:27:41        1:06       43:30              2:35:19.38
59    Team Titans 3          TEAM           2/5       18:21        0:58     1:27:35        0:44       47:58              2:35:34.90
60    Bobby Alkire           M2529         7/17       18:37        2:38     1:29:05        1:55       43:47              2:36:01.57
61    Parker Leinbach        M19UN          2/3       16:00        1:36     1:31:31        2:04       44:58              2:36:08.01
62    Brian Cookson          M2529         8/17       21:34        1:20     1:24:49        1:22       47:11              2:36:14.15
63    Thomas Gailey          CLY40          1/4       20:25        1:23     1:19:39        1:35       53:32              2:36:31.50
64    Fred Wininger          M3034         6/15       19:18        1:57     1:23:54        1:34       50:00              2:36:43.28
65    Laci Nelson            F3034         7/12       15:35        1:42     1:27:11        1:35       51:35              2:37:36.54
66    Anita Greenland        F4549          1/7       18:22        1:44     1:27:41        1:43       48:26              2:37:54.63
67    Mark McCain            M5054         4/12       19:54        1:43     1:27:10        1:16       48:45              2:38:46.05
68    Julie Kennedy          F4549          2/7                                                                          2:38:50.05
69    Ryan Henderson         M3034         7/15       21:24        1:47     1:23:18        1:58       50:28              2:38:53.67
70    Joseph Coyne           M3034         8/15       21:48        2:21     1:25:50        1:55       47:41              2:39:32.95
71    Bailey Kuestermeyer    F2024          1/3       13:08        1:05     1:28:26        0:59       56:11              2:39:47.95
72    Michelle Angelo        F2529          3/7       21:13        1:48     1:27:40        1:15       48:16              2:40:11.01
73    Peter Politis          M4044         8/15       20:16        1:49     1:24:18        1:18       52:44              2:40:23.08
74    Mackenzie Rickman      F3034         8/12       18:49        1:44     1:26:58        1:30       51:37              2:40:35.69
75    Andrew Egbert          M4044         9/15       16:10        1:30     1:21:31        1:16     1:00:21              2:40:45.19
76    George Ama             M3539        11/19       21:33        2:04     1:22:40        2:34       50:15         0:2  2:41:06.07
77    Abigail Sanford        F3539          3/8       21:12        2:13     1:22:27        1:36       53:44              2:41:09.39
78    Aaron Werner           CLY40          2/4       20:17        2:44     1:15:17        2:50     1:00:40              2:41:46.95
79    Darrell Zlotnick       M2529         9/17       19:34        2:00     1:24:27        1:16       54:45              2:42:00.98
80    Melana Wallace         F5054          1/4       22:12        1:19     1:22:28        1:31       54:42              2:42:10.11
81    Kristofer Kitto        M3034         9/15       19:22        2:32     1:32:07        1:46       46:54              2:42:39.57
82    Kevin Cottingham       M3539        12/19       20:50        2:07     1:30:15        1:20       49:00              2:43:32.38
83    Dana Pellizzari        F4044          1/4       18:48        3:25     1:26:40        2:21       52:37              2:43:49.28
84    Terry Kraft            M5054         5/12       17:08        2:13     1:26:53        2:05       55:33              2:43:51.24
85    Ivan Garcia            M2024          6/9       16:06        1:59     1:28:21        2:00       55:32              2:43:56.22
86    John Kincaid           M4044        10/15       20:37        3:45     1:29:33        2:00       48:12              2:44:06.48
87    Dustin Reawick         M2024          7/9       19:53        2:04     1:32:04        1:41       46:46         0:2  2:44:27.87
88    Steve Jones            M3539        13/19       21:52        2:02     1:25:44        0:52       54:06              2:44:34.96
89    Erin Weaver            F2529          4/7       17:21        1:11     1:32:12        0:57       52:55              2:44:35.64
90    Robert Chen            M2529        10/17       19:32        2:35     1:28:22        3:07       51:01              2:44:37.14
91    Julia Hoppock          F2529          5/7       16:28        1:51     1:31:57        1:53       52:45              2:44:51.80
92    Helene Girard          F4549          3/7       19:17        2:07     1:24:35        1:50       57:29              2:45:16.64
93    Jeff Jensen            M3034        10/15       23:07        3:37     1:26:10        2:12       50:23              2:45:27.95
94    B.J. Christman         CLY39          3/4       21:30        1:29     1:26:56        1:46       53:48              2:45:28.63
95    Daniel Cardwell        M2529        11/17       21:51        1:38     1:23:51        1:27       56:45              2:45:30.75
96    Jeremy Jenks           M3034        11/15       16:22        1:44     1:31:58        1:13       54:26              2:45:42.18

Generated January 30, 2026 at 5:19 AM 1/3



2011 Myrtle Beach Triathlon and Halfmax - International Results - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN     PENALTY        TIME
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97    Tony Ioannidis         M5054         6/12       20:07        2:00     1:30:17        1:33       52:06              2:46:01.32
98    Greg Hembree           M5054         7/12       19:42        2:39     1:25:22        2:13       56:19              2:46:13.67
99    Adam Komorner          M3539        14/19       20:38        2:33     1:25:49        1:45       56:07              2:46:51.74
100   Mac Sloan              M3034        12/15       23:29        4:17     1:31:31        1:06       46:45              2:47:06.81
101   Ty Toney               M3034        13/15       22:31        2:46     1:27:51        2:17       51:47              2:47:12.28
102   Nancy Yaeger           F3539          4/8       22:29        2:08     1:28:31        1:44       52:22              2:47:13.44
103   Team Titans            TEAM           3/6       22:53        1:05     1:56:37        0:49       26:03              2:47:24.89
103   Jillian Lavelle        F3034         9/12       15:35        2:18     1:32:23        1:11       56:34              2:47:59.91
104   Krystina Millar        F19UN          1/1       16:50        1:32     1:37:48        1:20       50:42              2:48:11.04
105   Dawn Woodard           ATHEN          1/5       19:40        1:50     1:30:14        1:42       54:51              2:48:15.09
106   Elizabeth Carroll      F5559          1/2       19:38        2:56     1:27:02        1:38       57:50              2:49:02.49
107   Marty Dunnington       M4549         7/10       19:56        1:55     1:28:24        1:18       57:51              2:49:22.23
108   Donna Heska            F4549          4/7       21:01        1:40     1:29:57        1:20       55:52              2:49:47.90
109   Ori Gutin              M19UN          3/3       19:21        3:19     1:37:10        2:16       47:59              2:50:02.98
110   Kathleen Shiver        F4549          5/7       19:31        2:08     1:30:06        1:18       55:08         0:2  2:50:08.71
111   Lawrence Moran         M6064          1/2       19:43        1:44     1:31:32        1:14       57:29              2:51:39.86
112   Britt Myers            M3539        15/19       22:45        2:01     1:34:20        2:36       50:29              2:52:11.34
113   Robert Kelley          M4044        11/15       20:02        2:19     1:31:35        1:41       57:12              2:52:48.10
114   Reiko Donato           F5054          2/4       25:25        2:03     1:32:58        1:29       51:52              2:53:46.13
115   Jonathan Rosen         M5559          3/6       21:15        2:54     1:33:03        2:26       54:13              2:53:49.07
116   Justin Brown           M2024          8/9       16:25        1:38     1:30:58        2:08     1:02:51              2:53:58.38
117   Noelle Melton          F3034        10/12       22:04        3:42     1:30:30        1:31       56:20              2:54:06.09
118   Denise Bartels         F5054          3/4       22:09        1:53     1:32:37        2:29       56:43              2:55:48.52
119   Rodney Deaton          M5054         8/12       22:56        2:27     1:34:22        1:41       54:43              2:56:08.37
120   Graham Infinger        M2024          9/9       21:18        4:15     1:37:54        2:23       51:09              2:56:58.30
121   Frank Pepp             M3034        14/15       21:20        2:16     1:38:13        2:22       53:09              2:57:18.31
122   Timothy Cornell        M6064          2/2       20:51        3:02     1:28:20        2:14     1:03:03              2:57:28.24
123   Kurtis Bryan           M2529        12/17       19:23        1:44     1:34:25        1:15     1:01:08              2:57:53.23
124   Jerry Schenkel         M6569          1/1       24:58        2:13     1:29:34        1:54       59:20              2:57:56.45
125   Blake Cauthen          M2529        13/17       21:46        3:33     1:32:21        2:06       58:17              2:58:01.91
126   Kyle Henneman          M3539        16/19       28:37        2:41     1:28:58        1:32       56:29              2:58:15.79
127   Meaghan Blake          F3539          5/8       19:59        2:29     1:33:57        1:30     1:00:33              2:58:26.71
128   Victoria Anderson      ATHEN          2/5       15:34        1:32     1:40:45        1:58       58:51              2:58:38.72
129   David Dingler          M5559          4/6       18:08        2:47     1:41:52        2:03       53:59              2:58:47.43
130   Steve Kullman          M5054         9/12       20:39        2:56     1:34:35        3:50       57:33              2:59:31.44
131   Stacey Humienny        F2529          6/7       17:01        1:37     1:38:33        1:43     1:02:11              3:01:03.96
132   Karen Willard          F3539          6/8       19:51        3:31     1:35:45        1:45     1:00:34              3:01:25.41
133   Gretchen Lynch         F3034        11/12       23:17        4:23     1:33:55        2:12       58:27              3:02:12.27
134   Keri Jones             F4044          2/4       21:38        2:03     1:43:38        1:11       53:45              3:02:14.33
135   Steve Jones            M5559          5/6       26:59        4:17     1:30:17        2:24     1:01:38              3:05:32.92
136   Andrew Blake           M3539        17/19       25:14        1:42     1:33:00        2:38     1:03:14              3:05:47.12
137   Brittany Gilmore       F2024          2/3       21:25        1:49     1:32:46        1:23     1:08:40              3:06:01.97
138   Jim Potter             M4044        12/15       22:58        4:12     1:32:30        2:34     1:04:03              3:06:14.53
139   Michael Schultheis     M3034        15/15       26:54        2:14     1:28:49        1:22     1:06:58              3:06:16.46
140   Team Titans 2          TEAM           3/5       21:54        3:39     1:33:14        0:53     1:07:25              3:07:04.01
141   Peter Dong             M2529        14/17       21:56        3:24     1:42:51        1:53       57:19              3:07:21.74
142   Joseph Purdy           CLY40          3/4       29:36        4:44     1:38:42        2:39       53:10              3:08:50.11
143   John Mulloy            M5054        10/12       25:36        6:49     1:28:10        6:15     1:02:19              3:09:07.91
144   Amy Barondeau          F4044          3/4       20:55        2:27     1:40:20        3:22     1:02:22              3:09:23.79
145   Shar Hollingsworth     F2024          3/3       19:30        3:17     1:49:28        1:17       56:51              3:10:22.19
146   Randy Cohen            TEAM           4/5       21:53        3:38     1:38:39        2:00     1:04:29              3:10:38.41
147   Rebecca Hennessy       ATHEN          3/5       24:11        3:05     1:35:26        2:54     1:05:40              3:11:15.06
148   Damon Gersh            M4044        13/15       20:46        4:43     1:44:25        2:32       58:51              3:11:15.30
149   Rocky Cassone          M2529        15/17       21:28        4:11     1:38:07        2:30       59:03         0:6  3:11:18.28
150   Jane Jamieson          F4044          4/4       23:24        3:18     1:43:43        1:23     1:00:37              3:12:22.22
151   Samantha Magill        F3539          7/8       23:14        3:44     1:46:26        3:32       57:49              3:14:44.33
152   Thomas Roth            M4549         8/10       19:38        4:47     1:49:40        1:53       59:49              3:15:46.72
153   Joel Ellis             M2529        16/17       28:18        3:15     1:44:11        1:48       58:51              3:16:22.04
154   Michael Guthinger      M4044        14/15       20:02        2:00     1:28:32        1:46     1:24:33              3:16:52.31
155   Team Manders Madness   TEAM           5/5       23:55        1:56     1:55:12        1:01       55:52              3:17:55.11
156   Randy Short            M5054        11/12       23:35        4:29     1:33:35        6:36     1:10:50              3:19:03.98
157   Todd Palmer            CLY40          4/5       34:40        4:32     1:57:07        5:19       36:51              3:18:27.37
157   Tim Howell             M4549         9/10       21:29        2:39     1:38:10        1:45     1:15:13              3:19:15.16
158   Christine McCain       F4549          6/7       30:35        4:02     1:50:31        1:14       53:09              3:19:30.21
159   Julian Gutin           M5054        12/12       27:00        3:57     1:42:42        3:33     1:02:41              3:19:50.41
160   Jin Dong               F5054          4/4       25:13        2:59     1:43:11        3:20     1:05:34              3:20:16.85
161   Kristine Tuinstra      F2529          7/7       22:07        3:38     1:42:49        1:43     1:11:11              3:21:26.70
162   Sara Beth James        F3034        12/12       29:56        3:39     1:50:09        1:20       57:44              3:22:47.55
163   Brian Almquist         M4549        10/10       24:21        3:19     1:43:38        2:57     1:10:45              3:24:59.50
164   Bill Oliver            CLY39          4/4       16:52        1:52     1:46:11        1:55     1:19:09              3:25:57.78
165   Elizabeth Warner       F3539          8/8       22:56        3:52     1:47:12        2:05     1:10:23              3:26:25.95
166   Deborah Higgins        F4549          7/7       27:20        3:01     1:49:35        3:10     1:03:56              3:26:59.99
167   Louis Bouillon         M5559          6/6       22:19        5:51     1:42:13        3:09     1:14:00              3:27:30.67
168   Andew De Bernardo      M4044        15/15       35:01        5:33     1:37:24        2:56     1:13:45              3:34:37.26
169   Matthew Huyser         M2529        17/17       21:37       26:49     1:37:25        3:02     1:13:45              3:42:36.78
170   Brad Robinson          M3539        18/19       28:12        5:35     1:56:56        3:45     1:13:28              3:47:54.92
171   Elizabeth Sexton       ATHEN          4/5       22:25        4:04     1:53:25        3:38     1:28:32              3:52:02.47
172   Chuck Kessler          CLY40          4/4       24:00        5:45     1:57:19        4:34     1:26:45              3:58:21.06
173   Sol Garcia             ATHEN          5/5       30:24        5:16     2:06:37        2:25     1:24:15              4:08:56.10
174   William Marks          M3539        19/19       28:39        5:48     2:18:14        2:29     1:20:53              4:16:02.86
175   Marianne Jacobs        F5559          2/2       32:49        2:49     1:55:19        3:02     1:48:32              4:22:29.68
0     Susan Jenkins          F4044          0/0       22:01        1:59     1:31:35        2:07       36:22              2:34:01.59
0     Anna Battiata          FELIT          0/0       13:20        1:09     1:52:20        1:24                                    
0     Debra Hanson           F4044          0/0       21:00        2:12     1:28:20        1:59                                    
0     Jack Braconnier        MELIT          0/0       18:26        1:00     1:31:41                                                
0     Shawna Victor          F3034          0/0                                                                                    
0     Theresa Kauffman       F4549          0/0                                                                                    
0     Gregory Boxer          M2529          0/0                                                                                    
0     Amanda Hahn            FELIT          0/0                                                                                    
0     Ann Partel             F6064          0/0                                                                                    
0     Marissa Ferrante       FELIT          0/0                                                                                    
0     Martin Tetreault       M4549          0/0                                                                                    
0     Curtis Bryan           CLY40          0/0                                                                                    
0     Ethan Brown            MELIT          0/0                                                                                    
0     Per Wangel             MELIT          0/0                                                                                    
0     Misty Brawner          F3539          0/0                                                                                    
0     Gwen Jorgensen         FELIT          0/0                                                                                    
0     M T Scott              F4549          0/0                                                                                    
0     Marcelo Moreira        M2529          0/0                                                                                    
0     Paul Durbin            M4549          0/0                                                                                    
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN     PENALTY        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
0     Jill Maurer            F4549          0/0                                                                                    
0     Tommy Zaferes          MELIT          0/0                                                                                    
0     Patrick Serfass        M3034          0/0                                                                                    
0     August Savello         M4044          0/0                                                                                    
0     Rosann Wilcox          F4549          0/0                                                                                    
0     Kerry Allen            FELIT          0/0                                                                                    
0     Thomas Hanlan          M2529          0/0                                                                                    
0     David Johnson          M4549          0/0                                                                                    
0     Lauren Brock           F3034          0/0                                                                                    
0     Christine D'Alonzo     F3539          0/0                                                                                    
0     Christina Harbridge    F4549          0/0                                                                                    
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